LEVER LOCKSETS (GRADE 2)
6000 SERIES – GRADE 2 – HEAVY-DUTY LEVER LOCKSETS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Tested to meet Grade 2 specification of 400,000 cycles
•	 Concealed mounting screws
•	 Door thickness – 35mm-51mm standard
•	 Backset – 70mm standard
(60mm, 127mm available)

•	 6000 Series – Grade 2
•	 5 year warranty*
ORDERING INFORMATION
cat.-no. Description Label colour coding
EU6000-KD Entrance 70mm backset
EU6011-KD Double cylinder lock/unlock 70mm backset
EU6012-KD Classroom 70mm backset
EU6030 Privacy 70mm backset
EU6052 Backseting Half Set 70mm backset
EU6061-KD Institution Set 70mm backset
EU6062-KD Storeroom 70mm backset
EU6079 Half Dummy 70mm backset
EU6082 Passage 70mm backset
CC60-D-SS Optional 60mm deadlatch
007-NA82906 Optional Grade 2 cylindrical 70-127mm extension tube